Kids Menu

All Dishes £4.99

Deep Fried Chicken Goujons & Chips
Deep Fried Fish Goujons & Chips

Sausage & Mash
Cheese Burger & Chips
Ham & Chips
Hot Dog & Chips
Tomato Pasta (v)
Pasta Carbonara

Sandwiches £3.99
Chicken
Bacon
Ham
Cheese (V)

Desserts £2.50

Vanilla Ice Cream
Strawberry Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream
Toffee Ice Cream

Calendar O/[ Events

Information & details on all events
available from our information desk &
on our website

Follow Us on
Gacebook & Twitter

Beddington Park | London Road | Wallington
Surrey | SM6 7BT
Tel: 020 8773 8195
Email: info@grangebarandrestaurant.com
Web: www.grangebarandrestaurant.com
Facebook: grangebarandrestaurant
Twitter: TheGrange_

Available Monday to Saturday

12noo0n - 9pm
Sunday 12 noon - 5.30pm
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Served on white or brown bloomer with crisps

Cheese & Pickle (v)

Cheese & Tomato (v)

Egg Mayonnaise & Rocket (V)
Tuna & Cucumber

Roast Ham, Salad & Mayo
Prawn Marie Rose

B.L.T

Piri Piri Chicken

Club (Chicken, Bacon, Egg - 3 stack)

Poanini

Served with crisps

Cheddar & Red Onion Melt (v)
Tuna Melt

Ham Melt

Brie & Red Onion Melt (v)
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Butter (v)

Cheese & Baked Beans (v)
Tuna Mayo

Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce
Bacon & Cheese

Chilli Con Carne

Salads

Ceaser (v)
Chicken Caesar
Prawn Marie Rose

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.45
£5.35
£5.85
£5.35
£6.25
£7.25

£5.55
£5.85
£5.75
£5.65

£5.45
£6.45
£6.75
£6.95
£6.75
£7.55

£5.25
£5.80
£5.95

Home Made Soup of the Day (v) £4.95
Nuts, Dips & Olives (v) £3.95
Garlic Bread (v) £2.75
Garlic Bread with Cheese (v) £3.25
Chips (v) £2.55
Potato Wedges (v) £2.65
Calamari with Lemon Mayo Dip £4.95
Lamb or Vegetable (v) Samosa £4.95
Sharing Platter £9.95

(Wedges, 8 Chicken Wings, Calamari, Veg Samosa)
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Cheese Burger & Chips £8.95
Piri, Piri Chicken Burger & Chips £8.95
Veggie Burger & Chips (v) £7.95
Home Made Pie & Mash £9.95
Chilli Con Carne & Rice £9.95
Vegetable Lasagne with Garlic Bread (v) £8.95
60z Rump Steak £11.95
All Served with Chips, Tomato & Mushroom

Fish, Chips & Peas £9.95
Sweet Chilli Noodles (v) £9.75
With Chicken £11.85
With Prawn £12.55

(R estaurant Lunch Deal

Two Courses £9.95
Three Courses £12.99
Available Monday to Thursday 12noon till 2pm

Best of British Roasts Available
Every Sunday 12noon till 4pm

sunday CR oast
Pork, Chicken, Lamb or Beef £11.99

Roast dinners available Sundays 12-4pm

Nessents

Cheesecake of the Day £3.95
Chocolate Brownie & Ice Cream £3.95
Pancakes Served with Golden Syrup £3.95
Mixed Berries & Strawberry Ice Cream

Golden Waffles £3.95
Served with sliced banana & Toffee Ice Cream

Ice Cream £3.95
Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla or Toffee

Mouth-watering Trio £4.95

of Chocolate Brownie, Brulee & Toffee Ice Cream
Chocolate Fondue with accompaniments  £4.95

Please ask for Specials available
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Americano £1.95
Espresso £1.95
Cappuccino £2.49
Latte £2.49
Flavoured Latte £2.69
Mocha £2.49
Double Espresso £2.35
Hot Chocolate £2.49
Tea £1.95
(Breakfast, Peppermint, Lemon, Green, Camomile, Earl Grey)

Liqueur Coffee £4.95

(Tia Maria, Baileys, Cointreau or Jameson



