Calendar of Events

Information & details on all events available from our information desk & on our website

Kids Menu

All Dishes £4.99

Deep Fried Chicken Goujons & Chips
Deep Fried Fish Goujons & Chips
Sausage & Mash
Cheese Burger & Chips
Ham & Chips
Hot Dog & Chips
Tomato Pasta (v)
Pasta Carbonara

Sandwiches £3.99

Chicken Bacon Ham Cheese (v)

Desserts £2.50

Vanilla Ice Cream
Strawberry Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream
Toffee Ice Cream

Follow Us on Facebook & Twitter

Beddington Park | London Road | Wallington Surrey | SM6 7BT Tel: 020 8773 8195

Email: info@grangebarandrestaurant.com Web: www.grangebarandrestaurant.com Facebook: grangebarandrestaurant Twitter: TheGrange_



Bar Menu

Available Monday to Saturday 12noon - 9pm Sunday 12 noon - 5.30pm

\mathcal{C}	(ρ
-and	wic	ZES

Served on white or brown bloomer with cr	risps
Cheese & Pickle (v)	£4.95
Cheese & Tomato (v)	£4.95
Egg Mayonnaise & Rocket (v)	£4.95
Tuna & Cucumber	£5.45
Roast Ham, Salad & Mayo	£5.35
Prawn Marie Rose	£5.85
B.L.T	£5.35
Piri Piri Chicken	£6.25
Club (Chicken, Bacon, Egg - 3 stack)	£7.25
Panini	
Served with crisps	
Cheddar & Red Onion Melt (v)	£5.55
Tuna Melt	£5.85
Ham Melt	£5.75
Brie & Red Onion Melt (v)	£5.65
Jacket Potato	
Butter (v)	£5.45
Cheese & Baked Beans (v)	£6.45
Tuna Mayo	£6.75
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce	£6.95
Bacon & Cheese	£6.75
Chilli Con Carne	£7.55
Salads	
Ceaser (v)	£5.25
Chicken Caesar	£5.80
Prawn Marie Rose	£5.95

Light Bites

Home Made Soup of the Day (v)	£4.95
Nuts, Dips & Olives (v)	£3.95
Garlic Bread (v)	£2.75
Garlic Bread with Cheese (v)	£3.25
Chips (v)	£2.55
Potato Wedges (v)	£2.65
Calamari with Lemon Mayo Dip	£4.95
Lamb or Vegetable (v) Samosa	£4.95
Sharing Platter	£9.95
(Wedges, 8 Chicken Wings, Calamari, Veg Samosa)	

Main Dishes

Cheese Burger & Chips	£8.95
Piri, Piri Chicken Burger & Chips	£8.95
Veggie Burger & Chips (v)	£7.95
Home Made Pie & Mash	£9.95
Chilli Con Carne & Rice	£9.95
Vegetable Lasagne with Garlic Bread (v)	£8.95
6oz Rump Steak	£11.95
All Served with Chips, Tomato & Mushroom	
Fish, Chips & Peas	£9.95
Sweet Chilli Noodles (v)	£9.75
With Chicken	£11.85
With Prawn	£12.55

Restaurant Lunch Deal

Two Courses £9.95
Three Courses £12.99
Available Monday to Thursday 12noon till 2pm

Best of British Roasts Available Every Sunday 12noon till 4pm

Sunday Roast

Pork, Chicken, Lamb or Beef	£11.9
Roast dinners available Sundays 12-4	pm
Desserts	
Cheesecake of the Day	£3.95
Chocolate Brownie & Ice Cream	£3.95
Pancakes Served with Golden Syrup Mixed Berries & Strawberry Ice Cream	£3.95
Golden Waffles	£3.95
Served with sliced banana & Toffee Ice Cream	
Ice Cream	£3.95
Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla or Toffee	24.25
Mouth-watering Trio	£4.95
of Chocolate Brownie, Brulee & Toffee Ice Cream	£4.95
Chocolate Fondue with accompaniments	14.93
Please ask for Specials available	
Hot Beverages	
Americano	£1.95
Espresso	£1.95
Cappuccino	£2.49
Latte	£2.49
Flavoured Latte	£2.69
Mocha	£2.49
Double Espresso	£2.35
Hot Chocolate	£2.49
Tea	£1.95
(Breakfast, Peppermint, Lemon, Green, Camomile, Earl (
Liqueur Coffee	£4.95
(Tia Maria, Baileys, Cointreau or Jameson	